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DIMENSIONAL DATA SHEET
DATE: AUGUST 2018

The Original Arched Three Bar 
Towel Rail 1450 BTU

Towel Rails

675
16

0
26

0

15
0

85
0

675235

600
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Air vent

Element locations

Cable through wall or �oor


